
Monday 23rd December 08:30 - 20:00

Tuesday 24th December (Christmas Eve) 08:30 - 18:30

Wednesday 25th December (Christmas Day) Closed

Thursday 26th December (Boxing Day) Closed

Friday 27th December 08:30 - 20:00

Saturday 28th December 09:00 - 17:00

Sunday 29th December Closed

Monday 30th December 08:30 - 20:00

Tuesday 31st December (New Years Eve) 08:30 - 18:30

Wednesday 1st January (New Years Day) Closed

Thursday 2nd January 08:30 - 20:00

Friday 3rd January 08:30 - 20:00

The Robert Darbishire Practice

Christmas Opening hours

www.rdp.org.uk0161 225 6699 The Robert Darbishire Practice, Rusholme Health Centre,
Walmer street, Manchester, M14 5NP

If we are closed and you need medical assistance, please call NHS

111. In an emergency, always call 999.


